
Name Surname Email Country Institution

Agnieszka Muszyńska agnieszka.muszynska@awf.edu.pl Poland

Józef Piłsudski University of Physical Education in 

Warsaw

Anna Ostrowska-Tryzno anna.tryzno@awf.edu.pl Poland

Józef Piłsudski University of Physical Education in 

Warsaw

Antti Petteri Kurhinen antti.kurhinen@haaga-helia.fi Finland Haaga-Helia University of Applied Sciences

Carmen Boghean carmen.boghean@usm.ro Romania Stefan cel Mare University

Celestine Katongole kcelestine@mubs.ac.ug Uganda Makerere University Business School

Charles Olupot olupot@mubs.ac.ug Uganda Makerere University Business School

Chiara Bernardi chiara.bernardi@supsi.ch Switzerland

University of Applied Sciences and Arts of Southern 

Switzerland (SUPSI)

Daniek van de Kamp j.d.h.vandekamp.01@saxion.nl The Netherlands Saxion University of Applied Sciences

Diana Ntamu Nandagire dntamu@mubs.ac.ug Uganda Makerere University Business School

Fabio Pelagalli fabio.pelagalli@naba.it Italy NABA - Nuova Accademia di Belle Arti

Florin Boghean florinboghean@usm.ro Romania Stefan cel Mare University

Giacinto Bottone giacinto.bottone@nhlstenden.com Netherlands NHL Stenden

Jan Willem Crabbendam janwillem.crabbendam@inholland.nl Nederland Inholland University of Applied Sciences

Janos Debreceni debreceni.janos@uni-bge.hu Hungary Budapest Business University

Jelena Scedroviene j.scedroviene@vvf.viko.lt Lithuania

VILNIAUS KOLEGIJA/HIGHER EDUCATION 

INSTITUTION

Jetze Valkema jetze.valkema@nhlstenden.com Netherlands

NHL Stenden Associate Degree Creative Media 

Professional

Joanna Kalecinska joanna.kalecinska@awf.edu.pl Poland Josef Pilsudski University of Physical Education

Joel Pakalén joel.pakalen@haaga-helia.fi Finland Haaga-Helia University of Applied Sciences

Jose Antonio Cortés Quesada joseantonio.cortes@unir.net Spain UNIR.  International University of La Rioja a 

Kaija-Liisa Kivimäki kaija-liisa.kivimaki@seamk.fi Finland Seinäjoki University of Applied Sciences

KATARZYNA DZIOBAN katarzyna.dzioban@awf.edu.pl POLAND

Józef Piłsudski University of Physical Education in 

Warsaw

Laura Pons Aznar lpons@easdvalencia.com Spain EASD Valencia

GUESTS AT CAMPUS MECHELEN



Laura Lemke - Lammers laura.lemke@nhlstenden.com Netherlands NHL Stenden

Laura Dr. Furcsa furcsa.laura@uni-bge.hu Hungary Budapest Business University

Mercedes Coves Medina mcoves@easdvalencia.com Spain Superior Design School of Valencia

Nino Makhviladze n.makhviladze@gipa.ge Georgia Georgian Institute of Public Affairs

Pauline Syme Pauline.Syme@inholland.nl The Netherlands Inholland University of Applied Sciences

Petra Hanžel petra.hanzel@doba.si Slovenia DOBA 

Sarah Dikhoff-Glücks sarah.glucks@nhlstenden.com The Netherlands NHL Stenden University of Applied Sciences

Shumani Nembudani Shumani.nembudani@univen.ac.za South Africa University of Venda

Stefano Bolatto stefano.bolatto@unibo.it Italy University of Bologna

Thomas Nørup thon@kea.dk Denmark Copenhagen School of Design and Technology (KEA)

Tina Tsomaia t.tsomaia@gipa.ge Georgia Georgian Institute of Public Affairs

Vladimir Abdulajev v.abdulajev@vvf.viko.lt Lithuania Vilniaus Kolegija Higher Education Institution

mailto:t.tsomaia@gipa.ge

